

Biocon Q4 profits at Rs 1382 million

27 April 2016 | News | By BioSpectrum Bureau

Biocon Q4 profits at Rs 1382 million

Category	Q4 2016	Q4 2015	YTD 2016	YTD 2015
Total lending	30,133	27,803	25,625	25,891
Less: Securitised loan balances (housing)	(153)	(142)	(142)	(142)
Loans, advances and other receivables	32,594	30,117	27,665	27,665
Less: Other receivables	(2,461)	(2,314)	(2,314)	(2,314)
Gross banking loans, advances and other receivables	30,133	27,803	25,351	25,351
Risk weighted assets	22,054	20,152	18,629	18,629
Geographical breakdown - total lending				
Queensland	19,871	18,589	17,189	16,140
New South Wales	7,182	6,483	5,969	4,700
Victoria	4,326	3,927	3,365	4,700
Western Australia	1,027	848	270	696
South Australia and other	188	270	696	180
Total lending	32,594	30,117	27,665	27,665

Biocon Ltd has announced the following results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2016:

The Audited Standalone results for the Quarter ended March 31, 2016

The Company has posted a net profit of Rs. 1382 million for the quarter ended March 31, 2016 as compared to Rs. 478 million for the quarter ended March 31, 2015. Total Income has increased from Rs. 5973 million for the quarter ended March 31, 2015 to Rs. 7191 million for the quarter ended March 31, 2016.

The Audited Standalone results for the Year ended March 31, 2016

The Company has posted a net profit of Rs. 8088 million for the year ended March 31, 2016 as compared to Rs. 3612 million for the year ended March 31, 2015. Total Income has increased from Rs. 23907 million for the year ended March 31, 2015 to Rs. 25077 million for the year ended March 31, 2016.

The Consolidated Results are as follows:

The Audited Consolidated results for the Quarter ended March 31, 2016

The Group has posted a net profit after taxes and minority interest of Rs. 3609 million for the Quarter ended March 31, 2016 as compared to Rs. 2015 million for the Quarter ended March 31, 2015. Total Income has increased from Rs. 8546 million for the Quarter ended March 31, 2015 to Rs. 10035 million for the Quarter ended March 31, 2016.

The Audited Consolidated results for the Year ended March 31, 2016

The Group has posted a net profit after taxes and minority interest of Rs. 8961 million for the year ended March 31, 2016 as

compared to Rs. 4974 million for the year ended March 31, 2015. Total Income has increased from Rs. 31429 million for the year ended March 31, 2015 to Rs. 35699 million for the year ended March 31, 2016.